Position

Middle School Principal

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Middle School Principal

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Sdc, Mild/Moderate Teacher

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View

Marine View

Total Wages

$111,340
$106,251
$104,631
$104,631
$101,355
$100,825
$99,310
$95,993
$95,843
$95,813
$95,736
$94,908
$94,188
$93,628
$92,596
$88,926
$86,633
$85,654
$85,096
$82,804
$81,694
$80,806
$73,849
$73,262
$72,788
$72,788
$59,901
$55,717
$53,611
$47,960

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,860
$24,291
$26,681
$24,131
$23,607
$23,556
$23,286
$23,581
$22,813
$25,359
$25,109
$25,229
$22,553
$22,494
$22,322
$21,792
$20,201
$21,265
$21,218
$23,377
$20,693
$20,558
$16,571
$19,454
$19,359
$20,109
$17,433
$16,810
$16,497
$12,836



Middle School Teacher

Middle Sch Assist Principal
School Office Manager Bilingua
School Office Clerk

School Office Clerk

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View

Marine View

$45,071
$39,451
$38,321
$29,479

$6,564

$15,201
$9,803
$17,305
$4,580
$1,186



