Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Principal		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$111,340	\$27,860
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$106,251	\$24,291
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$104,631	\$26,681
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$104,631	\$24,131
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$101,355	\$23,607
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$100,825	\$23,556
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$99,310	\$23,286
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$95,993	\$23,581
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$95,843	\$22,813
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$95,813	\$25,359
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$95,736	\$25,109
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$94,908	\$25,229
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$94,188	\$22,553
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$93,628	\$22,494
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$92,596	\$22,322
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$88,926	\$21,792
Middle School Principal		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$86,633	\$20,201
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$85,654	\$21,265
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$85,096	\$21,218
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$82,804	\$23,377
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$81,694	\$20,693
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$80,806	\$20,558
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$73,849	\$16,571
Sdc, Mild/Moderate Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$73,262	\$19,454
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$72,788	\$19,359
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$72,788	\$20,109
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$59,901	\$17,433
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$55,717	\$16,810
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$53,611	\$16,497
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$47,960	\$12,836

Middle School Teacher	Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$45,071	\$15,201
Middle Sch Assist Principal	Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$39,451	\$9,803
School Office Manager Bilingua	Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$38,321	\$17,305
School Office Clerk	Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$29,479	\$4,580
School Office Clerk	Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$6,564	\$1,186